
 

H24066 – Port & Cheese Hamper 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ z  z   ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Vista Alegre Fine Ruby Port 37.5cl (19% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Mouse House Caramelised Onion Cheddar 100g 

 

Ingredients: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Caramelised Onion Chutney (Onions 46%, Raw Cane Sugar, Spiced Vinegar, Cinnamon, 

Cloves, Ginger, Concentrated Red Currant Juice, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Citrus Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice), Preservatives 

E202. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Contains GLUTEN.    

 

Storage: Keep refrigerated. Can freeze for up to 6 months. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1672 

Energy (kcal):   403 

Fat (g):   31.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   19.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   5.9 

Protein (g):   23.1 

Salt (g):   1.66 

 

 



 

Product Name: Taste Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Savoury Biscuits 50g 

 

Ingredients: Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Pumpkin Seeds (11%), OATMEAL, Brown Linseed, Rolled OATS, OAT Groats, 

Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (11%) (Cranberries, 

Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Honey, Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents: Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen 

Carbonate, Rice Flour, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Manufactured in an environment which handles TREE NUTS and 

SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2067 

Energy (kcal):   495 

Fat (g):   24.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   51.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   11.2 

Protein (g):   11.9 

Salt (g):   1.51 

 

 

 


